COVER
build
smarter
Product Catalogue | 20202
product catalogue | 2020
Providing exceptional
support within the construction

The P86 Olivetti Ring Clutch is the compatible
clutch for the P82 Olivetti Anchor.
P86 Olivetti Ring Clutch
P60 Tension Bar
Part No. Description Type Bar Diameter
P603 P60 Tension Bar 3t 12mm
P605 P60 Tension Bar 5t, 7t, 9t 16mm
P6010 P60 Tension Bar 10t 20mm
P6020 P60 Tension Bar 20t 32mm
The P53 Eye Anchor must be used in conjunction with the P60
Tension Bar in order to develop its full working load limit. The P60
Tension Bar is also used for the P82 Olivetti Anchor.
concrete liftingconcrete lifting
Product Catalogue | 2020 11
Part No. Description Dimension WLL Box Qty
T41125 T-41 Ground Release Insert 125mm 5t 20
T41150 T-41 Ground Release Insert 150mm 5t 20
T41175 T-41 Ground Release Insert 175mm 5t 20
T41200 T-41 Ground Release Insert 200mm 5t 20
T41250 T-41 Ground Release Insert 250mm 5t 20
T41300 T-41 Ground Release Insert 300mm 5t 20
*Other sizes available on request
Part No. Description Dimension WLL Box Qty
T81170 T-81 Ground Release Insert 170mm 10t 15
T81175 T-81 Ground Release Insert 175mm 10t 15
T81200 T-81 Ground Release Insert 200mm 10t 15
T81250 T-81 Ground Release Insert 250mm 10t 10
T81300 T-81 Ground Release Insert 300mm 10t 10
*Other sizes available on request
The Nexus T-41 and T-81 ground release inserts are a simple
and fast method of lifting concrete tilt-up wall panels into
position and allows hardware to be easily released from

to be released from the ground once the crane load is removed.
The Nexus T83R Ground Release Clutch is the 10t version designed
to be used with Nexus T-81 face Lift insert.
T43R Ground Release Clutch
Part No. Description Box Qty.
T5225 Edge Lift Complete 2.5t 40
T525 Edge Lift Complete 5t 20
The T52 Edge Lift Anchor is available
in 2.5t and 5t comes pre-assembled
complete with plastic disposable void
and 6.3mm diameter shear bar.
T52 Edge Lift Anchor
concrete liftingconcrete lifting
Product Catalogue | 2020 13
Part No. Description Box Qty Stainless 316 available
P52135 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 35mm 400
P52145 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 45mm 300
P52155 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 55mm 300
P52165 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 65mm 300
P52185 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 85mm 200 Yes
P521120 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 120mm 200 Yes
P521240 Foot Anchor - 1.3t x 240mm 100
P52255 Foot Anchor - 2.5t x 55mm 200
P52275 Foot Anchor - 2.5t x 75mm 100
P52285 Foot Anchor - 2.5t x 85mm 100
P522120 Foot Anchor - 2.5t x 120mm 100
P522170 Foot Anchor - 2.5t x 170mm 50 Yes
P522280 Foot Anchor - 2.5t x 280mm 50
P52575 Foot Anchor - 5t x 75mm 75
P52595 Foot Anchor - 5t x 95mm 50
P525120 Foot Anchor - 5t x 120mm 40 Yes
P525140 Foot Anchor - 5t x 140mm 50
P525170 Foot Anchor - 5t x 170m 25
P525240 Foot Anchor - 5t x 240mm 25 Yes
P52510150 Foot Anchor - 10t x 150mm 25 Yes
P52510170 Foot Anchor - 10t x 170mm 20
P52510200 Foot Anchor - 10t x 200mm 20
P52510250 Foot Anchor - 10t x 250mm 20
P52510340 Foot Anchor - 10t x 340mm 10
P5220250 Foot Anchor - 20t x 250mm 5
P5220340 Foot Anchor - 20t x 340mm 5
P5220500 Foot Anchor - 20t x 500mm 1
P52201000 Foot Anchor - 20t x 1000mm 1
The Nexus P52 Foot Anchor is forged from
carbon steel that obtains the minimum 2.25
factor of safety as set out in AS3850.
P52 Foot Anchor

F4420110 F4420110G  M20 x110mm 25
F44C  Coil x85mm 25
Also designed for heavy duty anchoring,
the F44 Star Ferrule inserts are cast-in
anchors available in zinc plate finish,
galvanised or stainless steel. Star Ferrules
do not require a cross bar to be installed
to obtain the full working load. However,
a cross hole is provided to allow a 300mm
long bar to be installed if required for
ductility performance.
F44 Star Ferrule
ferrulesferrules
Product Catalogue | 2020 21
Part No. Dimensions Type Box Qty
F4612140 M12 x 140mm Zinc 25
F4612170 M12 x 170mm Zinc 25
F4616140 M16 x 140mm Zinc 25
F4616165 M16 x 165mm Zinc 25
F4616170 M16 x 170mm Zinc 25
F4620115 M20 x 115mm Zinc 25
F4620140 M20 x 140mm Zinc 25
F4620165 M20 x 165mm Zinc 25
F4620170 M20 x 170mm Zinc 25
F4620190 M20 x 190mm Zinc 25
Double ended ferrules are the ideal solution
when fixing is required on both sides of the
panel. Double end ferrules require an N12 x 300
mm reinforcing bar to be installed through the
cross hole to obtain the full working load.
F46 Double Ended Ferrules
Part No. Description Dimensions
D5012300 Ferrule Tail Bar N12 x 300mm
Reinforcing bar installed through
cross hole of Nexus ferrules.
Ferrule Tail Bar
ferrulesferrules
Product Catalogue | 202022
Used to anchor Ferrule Plus chairs into location
Ferrules Combo Dowels
Part No. Description Bag Qty
M371 Ferrule Combo Dowel 200
Part No. Type Dimension Bag Qty
M38125 Ferrule Plus Chair 125mm 50
M38150 Ferrule Plus Chair 150mm 50
M38160 Ferrule Plus Chair 160mm 50
M38170 Ferrule Plus Chair 170mm 50
M38175 Ferrule Plus Chair 175mm 50
M38180 Ferrule Plus Chair 180mm 50
M38200 Ferrule Plus Chair 200mm 50
M38EXT80 Ferrule Plus Chair Extension Base 80mm 50
M38EXT85 Ferrule Plus Chair Extension Base 85mm 50
M38EXT90 Ferrule Plus Chair Extension Base 90mm 50
M38EXT95 Ferrule Plus Chair Extension Base 95mm 50
M38EXT Ferrule Plus Chair Extension Base 100mm 50
M371 Ferrule Plus Chair Combo Dowel 200
The Nexus Ferrule plus chair is an easy to use
way of securing Nexus Standard and Star

Part No. Description Type  mm Bag Qty
M4312 Ferrule Glue On Plate M12 100
M4316 Ferrule Glue on Plate M16 100
M4320 Ferrule Glue on Plate M20 100
M4324 Ferrule Glue on Plate M24 100
Threaded fit, to be used with a double sided adhesive spot.
Ferrule Glue On Plate
ferrulesferrules
Product Catalogue | 202026
ferrulesferrules
Part No. Type Bag QTY
M42TB12 12mm 100
M42TB16 16mm 100
M42TB20 20mm 100
Part No. Type Part No. Bag Qty
M41TB12 12mm M41TB12 100
M41TB16 16mm M41TB16 100
M41TB20 20mm M41TB20 100
M41TB25 25mm M41TB25 100
Pushes on and protects ferrule thread whilst pouring
concrete.
Threaded plate locates ferrules to form.
Threaded Bar Antenna Cap

Bent shape for stability.
Snake Rail
reinforcing support chairsreinforcing support chairs
Product Catalogue | 202036
Part No. Description Dimensions
M1420 Plastic Deck Rail 20mm x 760mm
M1425 Plastic Deck Rail 25mm x 760mm
M1430 Plastic Deck Rail 30mm x 760mm
M1440 Plastic Deck Rail 40mm x 760mm
M1445 Plastic Deck Rail 45mm x 760mm
M1450 Plastic Deck Rail 50mm x 760mm
M1460 Plastic Deck Rail 60mm x 760mm
M1475 Plastic Deck Rail 75mm x 760mm
Part No. Description Dimensions  Pack Qty
M1390 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 90/100mm 50
M13110 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 110/120mm 50
M13130 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 130/140mm 50
M13135 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 135/145mm 50
M13150 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 150/160mm 50
M13170 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 170/180mm 50
M13190 Top Layer Mesh Chairs 190/200mm 50
Part No. Description Dimensions  Pack Qty
M1025 Bottom Layer Mesh Chairs 25/ 30mm 100
M1035 Bottom Layer Mesh Chairs 35/40mm 100
M1045 Bottom Layer Mesh Chairs 45/50mm 100

Product Catalogue | 2020 43
Precast quality panels
made on site
Requires no timber or nailingRequires no timber or nailing
Stack cast any size panel with easeStack cast any size panel with ease
Re-usable and durable for many years of serviceRe-usable and durable for many years of service
Concrete pouring is much easier with no obstructionsConcrete pouring is much easier with no obstructions
Requires minimal trainingRequires minimal training
LightweightLightweight
Nexus Easyform is an easy to use
stack casting system for making
precast panels on site.
Nexus Easyform
Part No. Description Dimensions Qty
T60126 Nexus Easyform 5.8m x 125mm per length
T60151 Nexus Easyform 5.8m x 150mm per length
T60171 Nexus Easyform 5.8m x 170mm per length
T60176 Nexus Easyform 5.8m x 175mm per length
T60181 Nexus Easyform 5.8m x 180mm per length
T60201 Nexus Easyform 5.8m x 200mm per length
formworkformwork
Product Catalogue | 202044
Made from structural
grade aluminium Easyform

T2243 Angle Connection Plate Black 100 x 150 x 215 x 12mm
T2243G Angle Connection Plate Galvanised 100 x 150 x 215 x 12mm
Fish Connection Plate
Panel Connection Clip
Angle Connection Plate
Panel to panel fish connection plate.
Panel to steel flange connection clips.
Panel to panel corner connection plate.
Product Catalogue | 202052
panel connectionspanel connections
Part No. Description Dimension
D5112600 Starter Bar Deformed N12 x 600mm
D5116600 Starter Bar Deformed N16 x 600mm
D5120600 Starter Bar Deformed N20 x 600mm
Part No. Description Dimension
D5016150 Dowel Bar N16 x 150mm
D5016200 Dowel Bar N16 x 200mm
D5016150 Dowel Bar N16 x 150mm
D5020150 Dowel Bar N20 x 150mm
D5020150G Dowel Bar - Galvanised N20 x 150mm
D5020200 Dowel Bar N20 x 200mm
D5024150 Dowel Bar N24 x 150mm
Part No. Description Dimension
TB12540 TB Starter Bar  12mm x 540mm
TB16660 TB Starter Bar  16mm x 660mm
Starter Bars

Part No. Description
T134 Disposable Brace Lock
T135 Brace Pin for Disposable Lock
Disposable Brace Lock & Pin
installationinstallation
Product Catalogue | 202066
installationinstallation
The Nexus Quick Anchor (Pat. App) cast-in brace
foot anchor permits the temporary and safe
use of low strength concrete on-site during the
construction phase to support temporary braces.
The Quick Anchor comes pre-assembled at various
heights to suit various slab thicknesses.
Quick Anchor
Part No. Closed (mm) Suits Slab Box Qty
F50125 Quick Anchor 125mm 10
F50150 Quick Anchor 150mm 10
F50160 Quick Anchor 160mm 10
F50170 Quick Anchor 170mm 10
F50175 Quick Anchor 175mm 10
F50180 Quick Anchor 180mm 10
F50200 Quick Anchor 200mm 10
F50220 Quick Anchor 220mm 10
F50225 Quick Anchor 225mm 10
Product Catalogue | 2020 67
installationinstallation
Part No. Description Finish Dimensions
T202 Panel Connection Clip Galvanised 75 x 150 x 12mm